Ambu® Cardiology Sensors
Leading innovator of ECG electrodes providing a unique offering
of superior quality and cost effective solutions
2 3
WhiteSensor
The versatile and reliable range of Ambu electrodes
Functionality you can trust
Responding to the growing demands of standard solutions to

•	 Comfortable foam backing – is easy to use
•	 Convenient presentation of 3 pieces/strip –
for fast application
24 months shelf life
PVC free
WhiteSensor 4500M
- Radiolucent and MR Conditional
- can remain on the patient during X-ray
and MRI procedures
- Size: 50 mm diameter
Size: 50 mm diameter
Size: 32 x 44 mm
WhiteSensor 4500M-H
WhiteSensor 4535M
Reference number  Units/card Units/pouch Units/inner box Units/outer box
WS-00-S/50 1 50 600 7200
WS-00-S/L5/50 5 50 600 7200
WS-00-S/3 3 3 600 3600
WS-00-S/4 4 4 600 3600
WS-00-S/5 5 5 600 3600
WS-00-S/10 5 10 600 3600
WS-00-S/30 1 30 600 7200
Reference number  Units/card Units/pouch Units/inner box Units/outer box
WS-00-S/RT/50 1 50 600 7200
Quantity/pouch 30
Quantity per inner/outer box
4500M 300/3000
Quantity/pouch 60